Kybok Hapexpoet 2022 16,10

Monoxexue (Typ 12) - Kybok Hapexabl 2022
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Xamuaynnus Acnas,
My6apakwuna Maguna,
Uypekeer Kapum,
NbiceHko Exatepuna,
Wnpucos Unbhap,
Carrapos Amup,
®atbixoB BaxTusp,
lapanunHa Jlupuna,
limonos Patmup,
lanumoB UnbaaH,
AHxToHOB BAvecnas,
LlaimyxameToBa Anna,
®asnuaxmeToB Apocnag,
Wapacbees Kapuwm,
Fasusynnun AigaHx,
Canaxos Bynar,
®acxytauHos Mapc,
Tiopun ApTyp,
Baxtusipos Hukuta,
Topowenuase Teiimypas,
CynraroB Asz,

Fa3usos Mawcyp,
Edhumenko Mapus,
Xabubynnuua Panus,
Mectpsakosa MonuHa,
Anbmakaes [lanun,
llobpoBonbckas Anéha,
LWachurynnuna Snbmupa,
Hasaposa Curopa,
Neb6enes [lemup,
KynpuaHoB Aupped,
CaupoBa Amenus,
Kapumos Amup,
Anekcanapos PomaH,
Huzamues Hockid,
Ky3omun Muxaun,
Henncko Crac,
KysosoB PomaH,
Yanbiwes Tumyp, |
KaGaHoB Anekcei,
MapaamiwmHa Auwa,
Donrux Jemuz,
Muasatynnun Mapk,
KynpusHoBa ApusHa,
CepreeBa AmuHa,
Mucpbraxos Camup,
BonoTtoB AnekcaHap,
FanumoB CanbMaH,
Cagenbes [iMuTpwi,
Qaspaxmanos Lamuns,
FanamueB AcnaH,
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Mamagbiu
Mamappii
Mamagpiu

MoHcTpbi Byrynbma
MowcTpel Byrynibma
lvraHTe! Byrynema
HUKA-OktsbpbCckuin
TvranTe! Byrynema
Kawucca Basnbi
Kaucca Basnbl

ANTA Mamagpiw
AJTTA MamappiLu
HUKA-Oktabpbckuin
TwranTbl Byrynbma
Caba ApeHa B. Cabbl
Cosseanue byrynsma
MamaapiL

ANTA Mamagpiu
Kawncca bapriel
Myncvkm Byrynbma
Caba ApeHa b. Cabbl
Kawucca bagnbl
Myncukm Byrynbma
AITTA MamagbiLu
Mamapgpiw

Fambut OKTAGPLCKMIA
HUKA-OKTs6pbCcriiA
l'vraHTel Byrynema
HWKA-OkTs6peckuin
MoHcTpbl Byrynbma
MoHcTpe! Byrynbma
Meyra byrynbma
Mevyra Byrynbma
MoHcTpb! Byrynbma
Caba ApeHa b. Cabbl
Bopbl OkTABpLCKUiA
Kaucca baenbl
Fambut OKTOpLCKUIA
BopLibl OkTabpbckuin
[ambut OkTaBpbCKUit
Kavicca Baenbl
HWKA-Oxts6psckmin
MoHcTpbl Byrynema
Cosgesaue Byrynbma
HUKA-Okrs6psckuit
Nagbs Mamappbit
Cossesgvie byrynbma
Coasesgve byrynema
Coseespue byrynema
Fambut OkTabpbCKmii
Bukropusa Baenbi
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3opux Tumyp,
bBepmuiueB Aptewm,
LLionrypoB MatBei,
Banuynnux [lanusp,
Buktumupos Pamasan,
Kyapswosa Hennu,
Mnakcun Apcexui,
Kopcakos Makcum,
Xacpuzos Tumyp,
Acapynnun Taup,
CauroBa CamuHa,
Yokeesa Bukropus,
PynkoBckuit PomaH,
Yemanos PusBan,
ManukoBa Anuca,
YepsoHHaa Imunus,
AxtamoBa Panuna,
Banees Pycnan,
AranuH Anad,
lanuesa Camupa,
Kapopxux Unes,
Bunbganosa Pamuna,
AGaynranumoBa AMuHa,
Axtumuposa Kupa,
Mynaes Camup,
F'y6aitgynnuna Junus,
Cumawes EBrexuit,
DaeneroBa Panuua,
JanaraunoB Kapum,
OaitsynnunHukura,
Muxaiinos ApTewm,
MycTaes [lenuc,
Kyp6anos Tumyp,
Kapumos Asamar,
Wadmurynnun Puss,
Banuynnuna Anuna,
LWapacyTauros Ucnam,
Kaeprynos Tumyp,
lanumoBa Anuana,
HaymoB Hukura,
Bopucosa [lapuHa,
TyxsatynnuHa Auwa,
Cabuto Tumyp,
XycHynnut Unbxam,
Axmerxanos Bynar,
Xamuaynnun Pam3aan,
[anueB UnbHasz,
Kawanosa [unspa,
LakupoB AHcenb,
lazuzoB MnbaaH,
3uHoBbeB fApomup,
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Fambut OkTHBPLCKMiA
Bopupt OkTABpLCKMiA
[ambuT OkTABPLCKMIA
Meuta Byrynbma
MumHaaueTbl OKTABPLCKIIA
Myncuku Byrynbma
Myncuky Byrynbma
Myncuku Byryribma
Mamapbi

l'vraHTsl Byrynbma
[wranTel Byrynema
Bukropusa Baenel

Pesepe baenbl

Napgbs Mamagbitu

Caba ApeHa B. Cabbi
Coseesaue byrynbma
Bukropua Baenbl

Meura Byrynbma
Buktopust basnbl

Caba ApeHa b. Cabbi
Meuta Byrynsma

Nages Mamappiiw

Napps Mamagpiw

bopubt OkTabpbCKmin
[Mnams baenei

AJTTA Mamagbin

Bopus! OkTsibpbCkuin
BukTopuss Bagnb

Myncvku Byrynema
MMmHa3ucTbl OKTABPLCKMIA
Bopub! OKTABPLCKMIA
BukTopust bagnbi
IMMHasueTsl OKTROpLCKUIA
I'mHasucTsl OKTAOPBCKUIA
Mnams Baenb

Caba ApeHa b. Cabbl
Peseps baenbl

Meura Byrynbma

Peaeps baenbl

Peseps Bapnbl

Peaeps Baenbl
MMMHasmeTbl OKTABPBLCKMI
Mnams Bagnbl

Mnams bagnb

Peseps Bagnbi

Anra Mamappitu
MMHasucTBl OKTABPLCKUNA
Napbs Mamappit

lMnams baenel

Napps Mamappiw

Mnams Baenbl

6

5.5
9.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
55

w

P
&)

o I N A N N N N N N O O O O
oG On [, IS, IS, |

O = RO ) LW W L)W
oo

50.5

60.5
58.5
56.0
54.0
53.5
51.5
49.0
62.5
60.0
58.0
57.5
57.0
54.0
515
51.5
51.0
51.0
49.0
49.0
60.0
53.0
51.5
45.5
15.0
58.0
57.5
52.5
495
475
475
46.5
45.5
415
15.0
85.5
50.0
46.5
56.5
48.5
45.0
36.0
16.0
115
11.5
50.5
420
41.5
18.0
14.0
18.5

60.0
73.0
70.0
67.0
64.0
63.0
62.5
58.0
745
70.5
71.0
71.0
67.5
63.0
62.5
60.5
62.0
61.0
60.0
59.5
72.0
62.5
60.0
53.0
265
69.0
68.5
65.5
60.0
56.0
55.5
58.0
53.5
50.0
26.0
66.5
60.0
56.0
68.5
58.0
525
435
27.0
21.0
21.0
60.0
48.5
49.0
29.0
21.0
295

26.5
455
335
36.5
45.5
29.0
285
30.5
18.0
24.0
230
440
43.0
42.0
25.0
21.0
30.0
33.0
26.0
220
30.5
36.5
305
18.5
14.5
240
28.0
325
245
325
16.0
24.0
305
25.0
12.0
30.5
26.5
225
250
21.0
230
18.0

9.0

95

8.5
10.0
16.0

3.0

35

1.0

2.0



